
8.30 Phil the Fluter: Irish
songs by Percy French sung by
George Beggs accompanied by
the Irish Rhythm Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Play: "The Flame on the
Headland"
10. 0 Some Like it Hot
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
8.30 Local Weather Condifions
8.31 Music While You Work
10. O "Health in the Home"
10.6 "By-ways of Maoriland:
Taupo and King Country," by
T. W. Hodgson
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: David Lloyd
(tenor)
41. 0 Salon Music: Alfredo Cam-
poli and his Orchestra
11.30 Morning Star: Leon Goos-
sens (oboe)
11.45 Music For You

*

42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1 p.m. "The Composer Hits
Back: Why Are These Composi-
tions Overlooked?"
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Some More Chestnuts
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Concerto in D, Op, 77

Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulli-
ver’s Travels"5.0 Tenor Time

5.15 Piano Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Nafional Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel _7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMELondon Studio Concerts
New London String Ensemble
Sulte for Strings

Rameau-Savage
Round for String Orchestra

Diamond
Suite for Strings

Purcell-Coates
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Webster Booth (tenor)with the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Malcolm Sargent
Mine Be Her Burden Mozart

8. & London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Charles
Munch
Symphony No. 1 in G~ Bizet

8.30 CHARLES ANDREW MAR-
TIN (piano)
Sonata in D, = 28 Beethoven(A Studio Recital)

:8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News —8.30 Jascha Heifetz (violin)
with the Londoh Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Concerto in D Minor, Op. 47Sibellus

10. 0 ‘Much Binding in
the Marsh"
(BBC Production)

10.30 "The Woody Herman
Show"
11. 0 ‘LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINaS 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Songs from the Shows
5.45 The Salon Orchestra
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. O Recitals
Fleet Street Choir
I Love My Love Holst
Music, When Soft Voices Die

Wood
The Bluebird Stanford
10.12 Boyd Neel String Orch-estra
Moto Perpetuo . . LotterMinuet IrelandMock Morris

rine!Romance in C for
paige42 Sones10.30 Close down

GIN INVERCARGILL
24 720 ke. 416m.

7. 0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ;
%. 3 "Mrs. Parkington’
9.15 "Annie Get Your Gun’ Ex-
cerpts
.30 Tempo di Valse
9.45 Queens of Song10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music,While You Work
41. 0 "Singing For You"
11.30 Recital: Ania Dorfmann
(plano)
11.45 Down Among the Basses
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.00pm. "The Auction Block"

2.16 Classical Hour
Danse Macabre, Op. 40

Salnt-Saens
Oriental Sketch
Etude in E Flat, Op. 33, No.7 Rachmaninoff
Prelude to the Afternoon of a
Faun DebussyRhapsody on ga Theme of
Paganini, Op. 43

Rachmaninoff
3. 0 Songtime: Lawrence Tib-bett (baritone)
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Roundu4.16 Casino Royal Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Deadly
Nightshade"’
Ballroom Orchestras
Music for the Tea Hour —"Crowns of England"
LONDON NEWS

,National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
After Dinner Music
Reserved
"Grand Hotel’

:

8.14 MARGARET FRASER(contralto)
Salaam LangIf My Songs Were Only
Winged Hahn

Joseph Hassid (violin)
La Capriccieuse Elgar
Margaret Fraser (contralto)Daffodil Gold Hodgson
Lady of the Lea Smart
(A Studio Broadcast)

8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
2. Oo Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Chamber Muslo
Budapest String Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in C Sharp
Minor, Op. 131 Beethoven10. 0 ; The Swing Scene with ‘AdLib’

40.30 Close down
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6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandetand
8. 0 Promenade Concert
9. 0 Free and Easy
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, January 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 12.59p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 &m. Bright Breakfast Music(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8..0 Mornin Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy
9.46 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne 8tew-
art, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Four Minuets
3.45 Favourite Duets
4. 0 Light Keyboard Classics
4.15 Spotlight on Dinah Shore
4.30 The Dorseys Entertain
4.45 From the Pen of Eric
Coates
5.0 From our Llbrary of
Popular Musio
6.30 Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Gravity Defied
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Monkey, by Eden Phill-potts
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Ido! of
Paris, starring Michael Rennie
8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Thundering Hooves
9. O Penelope
9.15 Melody Panorama
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport10.30 Light Musio and Variety10.45 Sinister Man11.0 Design for Danoing12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. The Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session3.30 David Rose and his Orch-
estra
45v Tino Rossi, tenor
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Hawaiian interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Deco-
rating Session, Visitor of the
Week
3.30 Marek Weber Orchestra
3.45 Elisabeth: Schumann, sop-rano
4. 0 Yehudi Menuhin
4.15 ‘Mantovani and his Orches-

4.30 Frank Sinatra
4.45 Wayout West
5. 0 Film Favourites
5.15 Joe Loss
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.16 Wild Life: Spiders
8.30 Tell it To Taylors. 0 $$To Far Horizons (first
broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
Beloved Rogue

0 Lux Radio Theatre: Idol of
Paris, starring Michael Rennie
130 The Man in the Iron Mask
.45 Your Music and Mine

~

Penelope (first broadcast)
0 The Pace that Kills
& Waltz Favourites
4
Spotlight on Tony Martin
0
Showtime Memories
Close. downaaa

OWWD

"To Far Horizons," a new
half-hour programme broadcast
at 7.0 p.m. from the four ZB
Stations, will bring to listeners
music of different lands tied
together with words to conjure
up ‘visions and the atmosphere
of the Far Horizon.

"Penelope," a new feature
which started from 1ZB two
weeks ago, and which commences
from 2ZB at 9 o’clock to-night,
is a comedy-drama telling of the
adventures of Penelope Brown,
nurse to a wealthy patient. Itwill be heard at 9.0 p.m. everyFc Thursday and Satur-.ay.

WZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273° m,.

am. Music at Sun-Up
On the Sunny SideBreakfast Club
Morning Recipe Session
Songs from: the FilmsGeraldo and his Orchestra
My Husband’s Love
The Pace that Kills

10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Potpourri2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
|
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Anne

_ Stewart, Visitor of the Week3.30 Memories of Jerome Kern
3.45 Carmen Cavallaro
4. 0 Ethel Merman
4.15 In Merry Mood
4.45 Children’s Session: The
| Aquarium Club
6.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomeran
6.15 Wild Life: Polar Problems
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 Hits of To-day7.0 j‘To Far Horizons (first
broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Idol of
Paris, starring Michael Rennie
8.30 The Man in the fron Mask
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Favourite Tenors
10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 Sweet Swing10.45 Dick Maymes and JackLeonard
12. 0 Close down
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Benny Goodman, the outstand-
ing American clarinetist, will befeatured from 3ZB at 10.30 p.m.in "Sweet Swing." Benny’s or-
chestra will assist.

142Bie |
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right7.0 Breakfast Parade8.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 These are Always Popular
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.0 Varieties
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’e Real LifeStories2.0 Musical Mixture
2.30 Women’s Hour: (Maureen
McCormick)
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decor-
ating, Visitor of the Week’
3.30 Unchanging Favourites
4.15 A Call from the Islands
4.30 Irving Berlin’s Compositions
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.15 Gaumont British Symphony
5.30 The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
6.45 Music of the Gypsies7.0 To Far Horizons (first
broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
idol of Paris starring MichaelRennie
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.45 Dick Lelbert at the Theatre
Organ10.15 Don John
10.45 Vaughn Monroe11. 0 Max Miller Entertains
11.45 Music for Dreams
12. 0 Close down

2ZA Saveus
7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 er togey: Request

Session
9.30 4 aeChoral and_instruemental
9.45 Home

y EE Talk by
Anne Stewart
The Circus Comes to Town

40.15 Footsteps of Fate10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Chanson Sentimentale
Variety on RecordsAfioat with Henry MorganThe Fortunate WayfarerFirst Light Fraser Returns
Lux Radio Theatre: Idol of
aris starring Michael Rennie
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8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Everybody’s Favourites
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Record Roundup9.32 The Kayes are Talented9.46 Crossroads of Life
10. @ Close down

A further chapter in the lifeof "The Fortunate Wayfarer,"
a man whose life completely
changes with the receiving of an
unexpected legacy, will unfoldwith to-night’s episode from2ZA at 7.30.

Trade names appearing tn Come
merctal Division programmes are
published by arrangement.
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